PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2017 - 2018

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/19/2018

State Equal Monthly Payment Report
DISTRICT: ARRIBA-FLAGLER C-20

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Net Month

Prior Month's

Variance

Total Projected

Year-to-Date

Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $112,435.98 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,435.98 $0.00 $112,435.98 $1,349,231.74 $112,435.98 $1,236,795.76
August $112,435.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,435.98 $112,435.98 $0.00 $ 1,349,231.74 $ 224,871.96 $1,124,359.78
September $112,435.98 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,435.98 $112,435.98 $ 0.00 $1,349,231.74 $ 337,307.94 $1,011,923.80
October $112,435.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $112,435.98 $112,435.98 $0.00 $ 1,349,231.74 $ 449,743.92 $ 899,487.82
November $112,435.98 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $112,435.98 $112,435.98 $ 0.00 $1,349,231.74 $562,179.90 $ 787,051.84
December $ 29,888.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.28 $ 29,888.34 $112,435.98 -$ 82,547.64 $1,184,135.92 $ 592,067.96 $ 592,067.96
January $98,677.99 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 422.78 $ 0.00 -$812.13 $97,443.08 $ 29,888.34 $ 67,554.74 $1,184,135.92 $ 690,745.95 $ 493,389.97
February $98,677.99 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 422.78 $0.00 $0.00 $ 98,255.21 $97,443.08 $812.13 $1,184,135.92 $ 789,423.94 $394,711.98
March $98,677.99 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 422.78 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $98,255.21 $98,255.21 $ 0.00 $1,184,135.92 $ 888,101.93 $ 296,033.99
April $ 99,300.69 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 422.78 $0.00 $0.00 $98,877.91 $ 98,255.21 $622.70 $ 1,186,003.99 $ 987,402.62 $ 198,601.37
May $ 99,300.68 $0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 422.78 $ 0.00 -$ 43.83 $ 98,834.07 $98,877.91 -$ 43.84 $1,186,003.99 $1,086,703.30 $ 99,300.69
June $ 99,298.97 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 422.78 $0.00 -$0.24 $ 98,875.95 $ 98,834.07 $41.88 $ 1,186,002.27 $ 1,186,002.27 $0.00
TOTALS : $1,186,002.27 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 -$ 2,536.68 $ 0.00 -$ 855.92



